 S
G
M
A
H
Se
rv
om

(Manual is provided at no charge with a purchase order,
but it must be requested).
Model Number Designation
Sigma II Servomotor Type
Rated Output
A3: 30W (0.04hp)
A5: 50W (0.07hp)
01: 100W (0.13hp)
02: 200W (0.25hp)
04: 400W (0.5hp)
08: 750W (1hp)
Power Supply
A: 200V
B: 100V
Accessories
1: Standard
C: Standard with 24VDC Brake*
S: Standard with Shaft Seal*
E: Standard with Brake & Shaft Seal*
Shaft Specifications
4: Straight Shaft with Keyway*
2: Straight Shaft without Keyway
Revision Level
F: Standard
N: NEMA flange (200W, 400W & 800W
only without holding brake)
Encoder Specifications
A: 13-bit (2048 x 4) Incremental Encoder
1: 16-bit (16384 x 4) Absolute Encoder
SGMAH - 01 A A F 4  1
* Keyways, shaft seals, and holding brakes not available on motors with NEMA flanges (revision level = N).